
                                                                               

    NHI ANNUAL  CONFERENCE 2011 

THURSDAY 10TH NOVEMBER 2011 

CITYWEST HOTEL, DUBLIN 

 

The 2011 conference will be opened by Dr James Reilly, Minister for Health and chaired by Mr. John 

Bowman, Broadcaster and Historian. 

On the evening of the 2011 Annual Conference NHI will host the inaugural NHI Care Awards in 

Association with Homecare Medical Supplies www.nhicareawards.ie 

In tandem with the Annual Conference there will also be an opportunity to visit our exhibition area.  

We would like to thank the following exhibitors for their participation in this year’s event. 

 

Exhibitors Annual Conference 2011 

 Unilever Food Solutions   www.unileverfoodsolutions.ie (Conference Lunch Sponsors) 
 
 Homecare Medical Supplies   www.homecaremedicalsupplies.ie 

 
 Boots    http://www.boots.com 

 
 Fresenius Kabi    www.fresenius-kabi.ie 

   Abbey Healthcare    www.abbeyhealthcare.ie 
 
  Abbott Nutrition   www.abbottnutrition.ie 

 
 AON Insurance    www.aon.ie 

 

  Bank Of Ireland    www.bankofireland.ie 

   BWG Foods  www.bwg.ie 
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  Covidien    www.covidien.com 
 

   CPL Healthcare    www.cplhealthcare.com 
 

   Ecclesiastical Insurance   www.ecclesiastical.ie 
 

   Enable Supplies  www.enablesupplies.com 
 

   Energia    www.energia.ie 
 

   Euron    www.euronuk.com 
 

   Fannin Ltd    www.fannin.ie 
 

   Forbo Ireland    www.forbo-flooring.ie 

    Gemini Stationery     www.geministationery.ie 
 

   Happythreads    www.happythreads.ie 
 

  Health Express Service    www.healthexpress.ie 
 

   Healthcare 21      www.healthcare21.ie 
 

 Healthcare Informed  http://www.healthcareinformed.com/ie/ 
 

 Vcare    www.vcare.ie 
 

  Homecall Optical     www.homecall.ie 

    Intraveno Healthcare    www.united-drug.ie/intraveno.php 
 

   JS Dobbs Ltd     www.jsdobbs.ie 
 

   LHP Skillnet      www.lhpskillnet.ie 
 

   Maura Hunter Designs     www.mhdesigns.ie 
 

   Meditec Medical     www.meditecmedical.ie 
 

   Murphys Laundry    www.murphyslaundry.com 
 

  O’Flynn Medical    www.oflynnmedical.com 
 

  OBS Storage Systems     www.obs.ie 

    Parkside Ireland     www.parksideirl.com 
 

   Pharmacy Prime    www.pharmacyprime.ie 
 

   Phoenix Training   www.phoenixsts.ie 
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  Porterhouse Contracts Ltd 


   Recruitment Plus     www.recruitmentplus.ie 
 

   Seamie Walsh Interiors      
 

   SOS Healthcare   


   SRCL Ltd    www.srcl.com 
 

 Yakult Ireland    www.yakult.ie 
 

  3m Ireland   www.3m.co.uk/healthcare 
 

 Our Ladys Hospice   Our Lady’s Hospice & Care Services, Education & Research Centre  
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